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OBSTOJEČE STANJE - OBJEKT 4

INVENTARIZACIJA - IZRISI OBJEKTOV KI
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Opomba: vse mere preveriti na mestu!

P-K07

G

SKL

0 1

P-K130

P-K02

P-K128

P-K01

P-K129

Z

P-K04

P-K127

P-K126

P-K03

P-K125

P-K124

P-K05

P-K06

SKL

P-K123

5m

LAB

LAB

P-K17

P-K18

P

P-K14

P
-
K

1
2
2

P
-
K

1
2

1

P-K08

H

WC

WC

P-K19

P-K20

LAB

LAB

P-K16

P-K13

P-K15

P-K12

P

P-K10

H

P-K09

P-K11

ST

Z

19,9

16.41 3.74

42
.40

P-K13

P-K22

P-K27

P-K30

P-K29

P-K28

P-K26

P-K25

P-K24

P-K23

skupnostrojnica

predprostor zaklon.

vrata

zaklonišče

skupno

skupno

skupno

elektro postaja

stresalnik

stresalnik

stresalnik

SKL

skupno

12

11

11

P-K18

-

P-K19

P-K20

P-K21

P-K14

P-K15

P-K16

P-K17

stopnišče v 1.n.

umivalnica

WC

WC

vrata

skupno

skupno

skupno

SKL

P

L

L

L

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

- stopnišče

- laboratorij

- skladišče

- garderoba

-

244,5

6,3

3,2

ST

L

SKL

G

H - hodnik

- pisarna

P

4,6

8

5,8

1,5

7,8

LEGENDA

7

-

5,8

4,6

1,9

10,5

4,6

21,3

18,3+7,9

8,9

uporabnik

P-K12

P-K11

P-K09

P-K08

P-K10

P-K07

P-K06

P-K05

P-K03

P-K04

plinska postaja

P

H

H

NMR

skupno

skupno

komp.agr. postaja

ST

vrata

G

SKL

skupno

skupno

10

skupno

P-K01

P-K02

št.sobe

račun. arhiv

H

namembnost

SKS

skupno

10,2

14,6

9,4

4,3

20,2

35,7

5,9

9,9

13,4

-

m2

10,7

73,2

Sodexho

10

Sodexho

skupno

Sodexho

Sodexho

Z - zaklonišče

pom. prostor

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

1
0

A

B C D

2.20 8.00 5.60

6.5
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

4.0
0

1

4.0
0

.60 3.80 .40 2.10 .40 2.57 .40 3.48 .20.06.20 3.54 .20

17
.51

23
.99

.90

b-b'

a-a'

AutoCAD SHX Text
-3,30


